AP SERIES PLUNGER PISTON
MOTOR-DRIVEN PUMPS
GENERAL FEATURES
• Max Flow Rate: 190 l/h at 50Hz
• Max Pressure: 20 bar
• Standard Power Supply:
230-400V 3phases 50Hz
• Motor: 0.18 kW

Notting Hill VIC 3168
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Model Flow Rate
l/h
Pressure bar Strokes/
min
Length
mm
Piston (Ø)
mm
Power
kW
Valves
SS PVC
50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz
AP0011 11 20 10 60 15 16 0.18 1/2” Gm
AP0022 22 20 10 120 15 16 0.18 1/2” Gm
AP0039 39 13 10 60 15 30 0.18 1/2” Gm
AP0077 77 10 10 120 15 30 0.18 1/2” Gm
AP0095 95 4,5 4,5 60 15 48 0.18 1/2” Gm
AP0190 190 3,5 3,5 120 15 48 0.18 1/2” Gm
PUMP HEAD CONFIGURATIONS
Standard
Version Head Connections Piston Piston Seals Valve Seats Balls Ball Seats
AA SS316L SS316L SS316L NBR PVDF SS316L NBR